
Applied Engineering, B.A.S. major

Required Credits: 78
Required GPA: 2.25

I TADT COMMON CORE

COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING COURSES:

• TADT 3111 Project Management Methodology (3 credits)
• TADT 3267 Economic and Cost Analysis (3 credits)
• TADT 4385 Sustainability and Emerging Technologies (3 credits)
• TADT 4873 Emphasis Related Capstone (3 credits)
• TADT 4878 Quality Assurance (3 credits)

II APPLIED ENGINEERING CORE

COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING COURSES:

• TADT 3100 Principles of Professional Development (3 credits)
• TADT 3217 Materials Science and Metallurgy (3 credits)
• TADT 3537 Industrial Design/Innovation (3 credits)
• TADT 3700 Operations Planning and Control (3 credits)
• TADT 3887 Safety and Risk Management (3 credits)
• TADT 4867 Lean Principles and Practices (3 credits)
• TADT 4879 Service Process/Improvement (3 credits)

III TRANSFER TECHNICAL BLOCK

Requires 38 technical credits transferred from an A.S.
or A.A.S. degree, or a diploma (e.g., Manufacturing
Technology, Automation Technology)

IV REQUIRED TADT ELECTIVES

SELECT 4 CREDITS OF UPPER DIVISION (3000/4000) TADT
ELECTIVES WITH ADVISOR APPROVAL.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SUGGESTED SEMESTER SCHEDULE APPLIED ENGINEERING,
B.A.S.

Freshman

• TADT 3100 Principles of Professional Development (3 credits)
• TADT 3267 Economic and Cost Analysis (3 credits)
• TADT 3111 Project Management Methodology (3 credits)
• TADT 3700 Operations Planning and Control (3 credits)
• Liberal Education Requirements

Sophomore

• TADT 3217 Materials Science and Metallurgy (3 credits)
• TADT 3537 Industrial Design/Innovation (3 credits)
• TADT 3887 Safety and Risk Management (3 credits)
• TADT 4385 Sustainability and Emerging Technologies (3 credits)
• Liberal Education Requirements

Junior

• TADT 4867 Lean Principles and Practices (3 credits)
• TADT 4879 Service Process/Improvement (3 credits)

• Upper Division TADT Elective with Advisor Approval
• Liberal Education Requirements

Senior

• TADT 4873 Emphasis Related Capstone (3 credits)
• TADT 4878 Quality Assurance (3 credits)
• Liberal Education Requirements

| 1

www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3111
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3267
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4385
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4873
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4878
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3100
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3217
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3537
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3700
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3887
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4867
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4879
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3100
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3267
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3111
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3700
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3217
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3537
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/3887
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4385
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4867
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4879
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4873
/academics/catalog/20223/courses/tadt/4878

	Applied Engineering, B.A.S. major
	I TADT COMMON CORE
	II APPLIED ENGINEERING CORE
	III TRANSFER TECHNICAL BLOCK
	IV REQUIRED TADT ELECTIVES


